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11.4.2025

Moilanen
Kuokkanen
Kahkonen
Jantti
Tolonen
Maenpaa
Hamaldinen
Tolonen
Maki-Kokkila
Honkanen
Lehvonen
Aherto
Laatikainen
Pdppdnen
Haakana
Jaaskeldinen
Karvinen
Nordstrom
Korhonen
Makkonen
Sorsa
Sivonen
Makinen
Turunen
Hyttinen
Simanainen
Kettunen
Myller

Tapani
Pekka
Esko
Raimo
Hanne
Veijo
Kalevi
Aarne
Risto
Pertti
Hannu
Kalevi
Jorma
Pentti
Kari
Veijo
Pentti
Erkki
llpo
Teuvo
Hannu
Tuula
Eino
Heikki
Mika
Kari
Terho
Kari
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178
169
158
168
181
136
161
161
155
174
162
152
164
165
175
152
142
164
162
182
143
168
164
177
183
161
155
185

Lukke
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Mattajat
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
Lukke
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
Joe;s Gold
Mattajat
PoRa

X3

534
507
474
504
543
408
483
483
465
522
486
456
492
495
525
456
426
492
486
546
429
504
492
531
549
483
465
555

Tulos

651
614
568
597
611
473
545
532
492
547
510
478
513
512
540
469
438
502
494
549
428
486
474
512
477
409
378
461

/-

117
107



